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B BEEESST

KHEZOMDERE
FEBMEEZ
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EAREE
EEEABENURIEE
KEZOMOEEST

EE&ESST

BEENEFRITE

EEESET

BEAST

30,285,987
17,036,123
331,493
637,149
36,645
A274
48,327,124

20,016,971
186,666
288,476
277,892

21,711,324

337,918,486
7,970,586
1,249,302

940,776
389,983,140
504,011
781,047,636

59,466,797
5,877,635
667
65,345,100

9,446
1,874,253
99
3,547,353
5,431,152
851,823,888

159,880
159,880
900,310,893

(847 : FF)

22,560,614
19,351,482
330,122
638,140
3,370,380
10,163
A2,080
46,258,824

19,806,736
183,709
280,516
287,456

21,711,324

374,402,289
8,383,035
1,316,630

946,334
421,989,027

849,307,062

57,484,571
5,830,223
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63,315,182
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2,683,411
4,000,000
35,858,000
89,369
1,676,979
605
325,919
3,293,588
182,962
246,831
14,569
67,520
48,439,755

30,000,000
308,700,000
308,816
333,710
21,857,568
664,585
539,144
362,403,826
410,843,582

231,766,153

247,667,563
A1,708,488
245,959,075
12,295,795
258,254,871
490,021,024
A553,713
489,467,310

900,310,893

(B4 : )

1,777,779
42,500,000
98,921
1,784,954
605
3,603,785
157,957
177,977
11,882
67,520
50,181,383

38,000,000
327,050,000
236,320
330,755
23,664,971
670,889
357,567
390,310,503
440,491,887

268,042,601

247,667,563
A3,401,604
244,265,959
12,238,902
256,504,861
524,547,463
A369,449
524,178,013

964,669,900
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26,103,268
1,259,726
2,208,587

29,571,582

12,081,795
1,775,306
39,730
99,332
6,600
1,982,226
470,572
16,455,564
13,116,017

177
1,222
5,409

10,326

17
17,152
1,100,508

94,446
13,096

303,260
2,000
1,513,311
11,619,858
17,679
17,328
11,620,208
605
11,619,603
676,191
12,295,795

(B : )

27,756,601
1,171,703
1,335,737

30,264,042

12,431,148
1,864,782
37,932
95,300
6,600
1,982,226
2,056
434,808
16,854,856
13,409,185

189
4,830
6,404
58
10,225
92

21,800

1,136,690
99,679
13,997
173,618
319,251
2,025
1,745,263

11,685,723

11,685,723
605
11,685,118
553,783
12,238,902
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Vy SRODRICHRI ;RS

I HERADFIZ
I FiEBDECEINEER
—RPEREHES| S

12,295,795,753

1,693,116,000
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SEHZNEE 11,742,012,000
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1,637,920,000
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1,637,920,000
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27,199,040
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27,756,601

482,672
433,495
255,535
1,171,703
28,928,305

1,560,618
479,766
2,158,531
1,575,809
290,664
34,685
59,021
5,625,565
646,485
12,431,148
16,497,156
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LB-001
LB-002
LB-003
LB-005
LB-006
LB-007
LB-008
LB-009
LB-011
LB-013
LB-015
LB-018
LB-019
LB-020
LB-021
LB-022
LB-023
LB-024
LB-025
LB-026
LB-027
LB-028
LB-029
LB-030
LB-031
LB-032
LB-033
LB-034
LB-035
LB-036
LB-037
LB-038
LB-039
LB-040
LB-041
LB-042

DFO> 14 NETH
DFOSIIMN\EF
DJO> 1/ NE) I |B]
DIOS1INAEE 1
DIOS1INER I
D01 NER
DJO> 1/ hNEFHA
DFO1IhALL
DOy NER
DFO> 1% b
DJO> VLR

DIOZ 1/ MERFE

DIOIY NG
DIOSIIMAE I
DJOSIIMAZETL
DO/ NI T
DJOTIMNIM T
DPLAILL

DJOZ 1/ MERFEIE

DJOS1/MAZEIL
DFOCIIMAEN
DIOSTIIMAEV
DIOSIVMAEVI
DO 1IN \i#

DFO> 1y NESE) |
DIOS T MAF

DIOZ 1/ MOUE#

DO 1/ hE&E T
DFO1INII I
DOt/ MNNA
D01 NBEL
DOV NEER
DO 1/ NREA
DFOTIIMLIER
DFO 1ML
DIO> 1 MESF

SREBE T
RRE\EFH
R IR E R
FREHET
FEERZ™
FREBEEHH
FEREFAT
BHRER L
AIRAFRE
EFRBRT
RIFIR LA™
1EEIREEED
EBRSIRT
BERAET
BERAET
BER)#
BER
BRER L
1EMREE T
BERAET
BERAET
BERAET
BERAET
B EIR/\Eh
RIRFFABR
FEERFT
BRI T
EFRBRT
BER) 8
HERNAT
FEEHE™
FRREEET
REBRTRED T
EHRLET
AR/
AR T

9,200
15,400
3,390
9,280
26,000
2,950
6,210
10,790
5,980
1,200
3,390
4,240
5,740
3,900
8,120
3,530
4,850
3,940
4,340
7,630
5,520
8,280
5,140
6,400
10,300
7,370
2,080
1,280
7,200
3,300
8,500
5,000
3,520
1,510
2,000
1,780

1.0%
1.7%
0.4%
1.0%
2.9%
0.3%
0.7%
1.2%
0.7%
0.1%
0.4%
0.5%
0.6%
0.4%
0.9%
0.4%
0.5%
0.4%
0.5%
0.9%
0.6%
0.9%
0.6%
0.7%
1.2%
0.8%
0.2%
0.1%
0.8%
0.4%
0.9%
0.6%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%

50,490.39
62,394.17
14,240.84
36,515.81
72,320.01
11,663.39
29,232.53
54,197.80
11,151.51

9,558.32
17,448.86
24,729.56
17,858.01
22,708.72
50,490.00
16,150.88
19,872.00
21,628.50
34,710.80
26,937.41
26,460.00
47,320.89
29,244.66
21,965.04
39,584.80
26,776.67
23,933.75

4,481.00
39,572.32
18,437.60
39,441.32
36,113.25
10,965.68
10,764.05
14,106.91
15,668.44

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
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LB-049
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LB-051
LB-052
LB-053
LB-054
LB-055
LB-056
LB-057
LB-058
LB-059
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LB-061
LB-062
LB-063
LB-064
LB-065
LB-066
LM-001
LM-002
LM-003
LM-004
LM-005
LM-006
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DO 1/ MBRIR
DJO> 17 MAEVT
DO/ MNEA
DOy NxisAaR
DFO> 1 MI¥A
DO 1/ PR
DPL=3p
DPLiEEHER

DPLAE LM

DPL3ELL T
DPLEEEF
DPL3iLL T

BRSIREEM T
EREIRHE |
LERESH
{ERIR BT
HER#H
BERAER
FEETES
FEBRRET
FEREEMN
ABRAFABR
SRRLET
BRI AED
FERELH
EERSIRT
RAEEN\ETFH
RAEE\ETFH
RRENETFH
ERAER AR
R RARMRIRT
BERAET
—BRmEMmH
RiRARE
BERMH
R IR iR
HER=HH
1EEIRAEEED
BRI
FEERLT
FERBEEHN
FEERULT

3,100
6,000
3,820
1,700
5,600
1,040
7,640
8,200
6,900
3,600
7,300
7,900
3,600
9,200
4,300
5,700
7,300
12,300
3,900
6,100
1,490
4,050
10,750
15,200
16,831
13,300
3,510
32,600
5,930
32,000

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

0.3%
0.7%
0.4%
0.2%
0.6%
0.1%
0.9%
0.9%
0.8%
0.4%
0.8%
0.9%
0.4%
1.0%
0.5%
0.6%
0.8%
1.4%
0.4%
0.7%
0.2%
0.5%
1.2%
1.7%
1.9%
1.5%
0.4%
3.6%
0.7%
3.6%

13,521.56
39,341.44
19,004.72
13,012.50
24,684.47
3,225.46
24,368.86
25,305.82
40,870.56
22,485.08
39,580.46
52,239.75
23,795.40
65,215.07
16,523.82
21,402.20
26,275.05
33,763.46
16,599.30
29,410.54
6,185.46
24,493.54
39,258.06
65,272.52
55,864.47
73,754.20
26,672.98
124,489.93
12,686.32
106,859.16

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
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RE-001
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RE-003
RE-004
RE-005
RE-006
RE-007
RE-008
RE-009
RE-010
RE-011
RE-012
RE-013
RE-014
RE-015
RE-016
RE-017
RE-018
RE-019
RE-020
RE-021
RE-022
RE-023
RE-024
RE-025
RE-026
RE-027
RE-028
RE-029
RE-030
RE-031
RE-032
RE-033
RE-034
RE-035
RE-036

HAXELE

HRA) 7R+ CER
HATZNE
ARG T EREE
HAVT LR
YCUVASY: N -}
BRI INT &
DRI TR+
HAA) 7R & I
HZU7FITEE BEIR
HAFITEREE T
AT A E
HRA) 7 ERR T ESE]
HAIPEFDIK
2N TSERE
HRAVTKKE
HAIUTKKE I
DA T ETEE]
HAAUTEER] T
HAIUTIRTE
P27 AR AR LR
HAT7FER S
HAUTEE 7 TE
HASVT ARZET
HAFIF ARZE] 1T
HAAITEEZS )oK
HAAU7ERBARE I
DRI T RRRE]
HRA)PETEE T
DA FTE G
2T ERE
HAU7ERBAIEI
HRA)7ETE HSE 1
HRA) TSR IV
W2 7EHRE L
HRA) 7 ERAT

RRESEAX
RRERERX
RREREX
RREPPRX
RRENEX
FRREBRRX
RREPPRX
RREREX
RRENEX
RREHEX
RREPPRX
RREDEEX
RRENEX
RRETFREX
RREREEX
RREPPRX
FRRERX
BRREPPRX
RREPPRX
RREDEEX
RRESEEX
RRERSEEX
RREFHEX
RREPPRX
FRRERX
RRETFREX
RREPPRX
RREFREX
FRRERX
RREHEX
RREEX
RREPPRX
RRETEX
FRREPRX
RREEX
RRENEX

7,650
4,500
2,630
2,520
2,220
1,200
2,300
2,910
2,690
1,865
1,800
1,400
2,143
1,770
1,393
1,279
1,138
932
825
887
608
555
464
947
1,070
914
1,370
1,160
675
2,720
860
666
486
400
1,190
642

0.9%
0.5%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.3%
0.3%
0.3%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%

5,230.39
3,492.93
2,707.51
2,226.42
1,621.59
1,458.73
2,969.57
2,400.00
2,094.58
1,917.62
1,817.56
1,123.80
2,779.77
2,559.21
1,898.47
1,940.94
1,858.34
1,444.52
1,244.54
1,225.26

811.95

803.03

957.60
1,747.90
1,826.80
1,308.38
2,117.46
1,628.80

972.51
3,594.16
1,147.44
1,105.20

668.79

681.00
1,567.84

882.67

96.8%
96.8%
91.6%
98.7%
97.6%
93.3%
96.9%
95.9%
88.4%
96.1%
98.7%
92.6%
94.0%
100.0%
100.0%
98.7%
94.9%
97.6%
94.5%
95.1%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
96.8%
97.7%
100.0%
98.8%
98.2%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
95.0%
98.0%
100.0%

RE-037
RE-038
RE-039
RE-040
RE-041
RE-042
RE-043
RE-044
RE-045
RE-046
RE-047
RE-048
RE-049
RE-050
RE-051
RE-052
RE-053
RE-054
RE-055
RE-056
RE-057
RE-058
RE-059
RE-060
RE-061
RE-062
RE-063
RE-064
RE-065
RE-066
RE-067
RE-068
RE-069
RE-070
RE-071
RE-072

HRS)7SREET
HRH)T 58]
HRH)T7 Sk
DRFVTERBFNE
HZSIPHTE
DRIITHSE
ZRTASIRITN—LFT—
HRAIT7HE
HRFIFHAE T
HRSVP R
HRFITERN O3
DRIITEBIIRZ
h25I7ER

DRV PHRTF
HRF)T7 KK
HR5U7H
h2R5ITER
HRFV7 AT
hZAVTBEENE
HASU7ER
HRFIT SR
HRH)7EHE]
HRFV7HD-G@INS -8 R
HAFUT7N\E
HRS)7 FBRA]
DRII7AKFREEE
HAFUTIER
HRS)7FIRIRET
HRF7 Lie
BRIVTERT
DRGITERNE
HRIV7EER
DRIV AE
HAZU7IE EEF
HRFV7HERT I
HAVT = Jiw

BRRERREX 2,880
FRREBRRX 2,707
RRERERX 7,430
RREPPRX 3,520
RRETEX 2,950
RRETEX 940
RREEX 7,580
RREREEX 2,030
RRESEEX 1,900
RRERSEEX 1,420
RREmIIX 4,500
RREERX 648
RREAAX 1,110
RREERX 1,450
RRHPEEX 1,480
RREPEREX 817
RR#FERX 844
RRHEEX 1,040
RRHERX 1,200
RRHPEEX 988
RREEEX 2,570
RRHEEX 1,140
REREm/IIX 7,380
RRHERX 857
RR#Ebm) X 1,560
RREPEREX 996
RREHASX 742
RRERIRX 503
RREPAEHX 198
RREHIRX 832
RREHASX 776
RREEARX 792
RRHPERX 546
RREPERK 2,641
RRENIRX 686
RRHERKX 1,430

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

0.3%
0.3%
0.8%
0.4%
0.3%
0.1%
0.8%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.5%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.8%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.1%
0.2%

3,494.42
4,602.95
10,408.26
6,442.28
3,150.80
1,546.34
16,849.50
3,077.05
2,339.42
1,659.71
4,967.97
863.70
1,542.30
1,380.35
1,871.70
1,168.18
1,414.73
1,784.50
1,472.47
1,658.90
3,644.35
1,624.06
12,732.35
1,276.91
2,014.12
2,255.88
1,220.16
887.94
414.45
1,383.90
1,425.43
1,537.84
1,415.15
4,197.66
1,275.60
2,406.41

93.3%
96.6%
100.0%
97.1%
100.0%
96.5%
96.9%
98.7%
98.0%
95.7%
97.9%
96.9%
95.5%
92.3%
100.0%
91.7%
96.7%
97.9%
90.6%
100.0%
97.3%
91.8%
98.7%
100.0%
100.0%
97.5%
100.0%
100.0%
89.2%
100.0%
95.4%
96.7%
94.9%
97.1%
92.6%
100.0%



MR—=FIAVA—E B

RE-073
RE-074
RE-075
RE-076
RE-077
RE-078
RE-079
RE-080
RE-081
RE-082
RE-083
RE-084
RE-085
RE-086
RE-087
RE-088
RE-089
RE-090
RE-091
RE-093
RE-094
RE-095
RE-096
RE-097
RE-098
RE-099
RE-105
RE-106
RE-107
RE-108
RE-109

RE-110

RE-111
RE-112

HAFI7ELE
HRF)7HE
HRSU7RE
HRAUPIES

DA% 7FIRRE] I
HRFIT7HRE
HRHUP AT
DA77 HSE

O1 VIV ZEM
HRF)7Fidh
HRZVT7KFHHE]
DRHVT7KFR
HASIT7=TE
eyl
HRHVPRFRT
VD=
HAFI7ERREN
HZAFI7BRESE
DRV KRR
HRS)7 B BFHT
o123 —H—
HRFVTAREBA
JRE) A Lk V2
HRSUTEER
HRFIT RS
HAF)7 EfintE
HAFIT7EEL
HRFI7HI

O1 VLI ZTEN\EH
HRIVT RN
OMVIL-OZEES

IS T497049) - b
FHREHFBN T—)\>HT—

INTVAZHFHFR
O VIV ZRB N2

RREHAEX
FRREBREFX
RREHAEX
BRRERIRX
RAERIRX
RREPEAX
RAEHEARX
BRERERm) X
RAERIRX
R Ebm) X
SRERm) X
BEREBRHX
RREHAEX
ERERERR)IX
RFEPRHEX
RREERX
R Ebm) X
RAHBERX
SREm) X
RREERX
RREBREIIX
ERARERRX
)R 0T
R || \RiEwRh
FERAETH
FERMmiET
) || R AR
TFER)IIH
R EVINET
) |1R) i
SR AR

) || AEE

) || RAEET
1R | [U2) 1T

533
1,060

923

948
2,160
1,100
1,260
1,790
7,360
1,770
1,181
1,500
1,900
1,660
2,370
3,800
2,030
1,750
1,520
1,165
4,350
1,520
1,674

666

704

783

325

461
5,300
1,680
4,360

9,100

1,720
1,060

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.8%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.3%
0.4%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.5%
0.2%
0.2%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.1%
0.6%
0.2%
0.5%

1.0%

0.2%
0.1%

857.32
1,613.86
1,472.38
1,362.60
3,038.98
1,785.24
1,994.93
2,421.82

18,112.03
2,629.59
1,413.75
2,046.36
2,640.86
3,797.92
2,818.70
3,166.71
2,123.77
1,961.52
2,004.80
1,278.52

17,269.74
2,224.41
4,208.83
1,452.09
1,552.01
1,597.32

744.90

876.89

18,153.57
2,179.80

21,367.93

26,294.49

3,009.74
3,808.97

97.1%
100.0%
98.3%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
95.0%
95.4%
98.5%
100.0%
98.9%
99.3%
94.9%
87.2%
96.4%
96.8%
100.0%
100.0%
97.4%
100.0%
96.9%
98.9%
97.5%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
98.5%
100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
100.0%

RE-116
RE-117
RE-118
RE-119
RE-123
RE-124
RE-125
RE-126
RE-127
RE-128
RE-129
RE-130
RE-132
RE-133
RE-134
RE-135
RE-136
RE-138
RE-139
RE-140
RE-141
RE-142
RE-143
RE-144
RM-001
RM-002
RM-003
RM-004
RM-005
RM-006
RM-007
RM-008
RM-009
RM-010

HRATPIRAHAHE]
HAFI7EHEH
HAFTBafEEF
HRAUT R
HAFTELLE
HAFI7HD—RIEE
HAANT =5
KA RAHENE
HRA7—ZEH]
HRATKE]
HhZAVT LH]&
HAAUTHD RS
HAFI7IRR
HAFI7&ERE

Y ENYE-SE
HAIT7EE
HAATHE S

O VILN=DZRALE
HhAITEERIE
HAAI T REPFEARE
HRAUT AR T
O VILN-HR B
HAFUTEER L
HAAU7ES L
PHORE-IVEHr S
TALAUSHE
DAY — NEFl
sy &=
PHORTSH=F (i)
R—LB9I> AL
ASOBOX (JEtth)
IALABHESH
JALAKZE—EIL
JALAES

ABRAFABR
ABRFFABR
ABRAFABRT
BHRRGES
EREREET
ABRFFABR
HEREE™
ERLET
SRR LET
SRRLIET™
ABRAFABRT
ABRAFABR
BB HES
BHRZGEER
BB EET
REBRTREB T
SRR LET
ABRFFABR
BHRAEED
REBRTREB T
SERERHRRX
RREBRIIX
BHIRRSLET
RAERIRX
FER#H ST
ABRAFAIS T
HERSVEH
B RSIET
B EIRARED
BRESHN
BRI T
RREPEET
HEBARZT
fEE RS

1,490
1,376
4,368
1,010

960
3,400
1,230

481

783

656
2,190
2,670
2,260

720

930
1,193
1,208
2,830
1,730

973
2,000
2,020
1,800
1,420
7,770
4,580
4,270
3,000
3,740
8,100
1,600
3,800
8,100
3,200

O +#/\92U-HgEEA

0.2%
0.2%
0.5%
0.1%
0.1%
0.4%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.2%
0.3%
0.3%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.3%
0.2%
0.1%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.2%
0.9%
0.5%
0.5%
0.3%
0.4%
0.9%
0.2%
0.4%
0.9%
0.4%

3,471.39
3,279.90
10,920.75
2,836.00
3,061.60
8,747.40
3,071.60
1,684.10
2,800.32
2,149.08
5,415.39
6,230.20
7,022.69
1,822.10
2,784.83
2,828.39
4,471.11
10,354.15
5,086.69
2,035.37
2,897.06
6,828.78
4,425.46
1,687.89
41,742.84
16,390.96
9,720.49
9,277.08
24,018.00
22,196.81
11,207.90
8,637.91
62,917.73
23,230.77

97.0%
96.8%
100.0%
96.1%
97.6%
100.0%
100.0%
95.2%
96.9%
98.6%
98.6%
97.7%
95.6%
95.8%
98.3%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
98.1%
100.0%
99.0%
100.0%
100.0%
97.2%
100.0%
94.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
99.1%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
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e HSfE | && BHEEE = HR{S it i BET6E =

RM-011
RM-012
RR-001
RR-002
RR-003
RR-004
RR-005
RR-006

RR-007
RR-008
RR-009
RU-001
RU-002
HO-001

HO-002

HO-003

HO-004
HO-005
OT-001
0T-002

OT-003
OT-004
OT-005
QOT-006

TIOZAE-RE (EHD)

A—TAKIE

PP IR =Y yNES

TALARARVE DI

THORTSHRER (i)

AR—yFR-TILT5

INBERA>H—IE

EiRE AR (EKith)

O PR—LE> -/
(JEtth)

FRROBILSCRFAERATE

IALAETE

NETREH (EiH)

COMBOX310

AR—-YTSHRA

4004 %y MRT I ERBIR

2—)V—RTILIRZSEERAT -

=ZEh

A4I04 %y MRTIV B SR

iR

7d1-5-&iR

N7 ARTI A RIGH i EEE

7—I\UESIFEE

SHEEYY-—FEILX

BEFELLES-EIL (9470

1Y NRTIVBBEERE3ES)

Sv—TLBEN

F=H)=)—LR)=R7—KFK

- IS 7 KEAKRES

GRANODELE&

KBRAFIRT
ZIEDL(ET
1) ||\ RABRR
ERAET
BANEFERT
faf RN
)RR
KBRAFABRT
HRESCRX
BEEAEM
LBRREED
TRAIEIKE T
KIRAFRATT
) || BigaT

RRERE™M

BAIRZHET
AllRERS
RIGRRIFTH
FERTED
1R R =3
TRRIRABERT
LBRILST
RREARX
LEBRESM

3,250
34,120
1,670
6,960
2,390
2,230
5,620
4,500

750
5,000
1,400
4,480
2,689
4,800

1,470

4,500

5,200
3,140

930
1,100

7,600
1,850
1,380
28,800

0.4%  30,824.72
3.8%  138,900.39
0.2% 2,973.44
0.8%  19,845.72
0.3%  31,981.70
0.2% 8,899.89
0.6%  28,002.92
0.5% 6,669.74
0.1% 1,066.95
0.6%  19,104.17
0.2%  13,415.52
0.5%  30,517.69
0.3% 9,470.27
0.5% 7,932.37
0.2% 2,637.18
0.5% 7,605.41
0.6% 7,011.58
0.4% 6,770.65
0.1% 4,177.52
0.1% 3,901.14
0.8%  13,480.00
0.2% 3,064.89
0.2% 1,345.60
3.2%  29,924.46

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

100.0%
100.0%
100.0%

99.5%

O <A\DRYU-EEEA

Lyt 66 1t 470,121 52.5% 2,095,298.05 100.0%
[EEREES 130 ¥t 241,043 26.9% 446,435.62 98.4%
[GESiE 2345 123,219 13.8% 571,013.61 99.8%
w12 54 19,110 2.1% 31,957.19 100.0%
TOfthERE 6 ¥t 41,660 4.7% 55,893.61 99.7%
R—KIAUAGE 230 % 895,153 100.0% 3,200,598.08 99.7%
(1) BBTE2022F2AKROBIBEZZHLTVET,
100%
H‘: :’W"
99%
98%
97%
96%
95%
O O 4 N A N M &~ I O N0 OO0 0O 4 N + (N
e e T T T U I — D B S
O ~ ~ Y = =" " = A « — —  ~ ~ 0N
N O O o N N N N N N N NN~ = — N
AN AN N AN AN N
=R NIAUABE i YNGR e AR
o I EENEER == RTI ZOMEE



AENETEHlER LEBR O

LB-001
LB-002
LB-003
LB-005
LB-006
LB-007
LB-008
LB-009
LB-011
LB-013
LB-015

LB-018

LB-019
LB-020
LB-021
LB-022
LB-023
LB-024
LB-025
LB-026
LB-027
LB-028
LB-029
LB-030
LB-031
LB-032
LB-033

LB-034

LB-035
LB-036

LB-037
LB-038

DJO> 1% NETH
DIOS1IMN\EF
DOty NE) ]
DO 1INEE 1
DIOC1INER I
D01 NER
D01/ NEFH
DFO> TRl
DFO1INEREI
DFO> 1% NakRE
DO ML
DFO> 1) MaRFs
DO 1Y NEM
DIOSIIMAE I
DIOSIIMAET
DFO> 1IN I
DFO>TMII T
DPLALL

DFO> 14 MaRFElE
DJOSIIMAET
DIOSIIMAEN
DIOSTIMEV
DIOS 1V MAEVI
DO 1/ M\iEh
DO 1 NEEE) |
DIOS 1 MAF
DFO> 1) NOUE
DF0> 1% Mk I
DO T/ NI
DIOSTIMIZA

DJOS 1/ NHZ T
DIOSIINER

9,200
15,400
3,390
9,280
26,000
2,950
6,210
10,790
5,980
1,200
3,390

4,240

5,740
3,900
8,120
3,530
4,850
3,940
4,340
7,630
5,520
8,280
5,140
6,400

10,300
7,370
2,080

1,280

7,200
3,300

8,500
5,000

9,168
14,793
3,656
9,159
25,324
2,928
6,086
10,216
5,713
1,186
3,132

4,039

5,241
3,682
7,540
3,352
4,616
3,699
4,119
7,136
5,163
7,786
4,786
6,246
9,630
7,035
1,936

1,197

6,812
3,173

8,438
4,671

1,431
3,106
1,023
940
2,975
251
853
2,323
1,056
23
567
1,170
1,198
987
1,919
777
1,133
810
800
1,903
1,306
3,313
1,173
803
2,469
1,244
263
122

1,557
656

1,521
928

10,300
17,500
4,690
10,100
28,200
3,170
6,720
12,290
6,620
1,150
3,700

5,080

6,300
4,570
9,250
4,040
5,620
4,410
4,810
8,840
6,320
9,400
5,830
6,900
11,900
8,060
2,150

1,320

8,180
3,760

9,950
5,500

(B4 : ERMA)
10,600 300
17,900 400

4,680 A10
10,100 =
28,300 100

3,180 10

6,940 220
12,540 250

6,770 150

1,210 60

3,700 -

5,210 130

6,440 140

4,670 100

9,460 210

4,130 90

5,750 130

4,510 100

4,920 110

9,040 200

6,470 150
11,100 1,700

5,960 130

7,050 150
12,100 200

8,280 220

2,200 50

1,320 =

8,370 190

3,830 70

9,960 10

5,600 100

4.1
4.1
4.3
3.8
3.8
4.2
4.4
4.5
4.3
6.0
4.9

4.7

4.8
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.5
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.3
4.5
4.2
5.5

6.0

4.3
4.6

3.8
4.6

4.0/4.1
4.1
4.3
3.9
3.8/3.9
43
4.3/4.4
4.4/4.5
4.3/4.4
5.9
4.8/4.9

4.4/4.6

4.8/4.9
4.4/4.5
4.4/4.5
4.4/4.5
4.4/4.5
4.4/4.5

4.3
4.4/4.5
4.4/4.5
4.4/4.5
4.4/4.5

3.8

4.2

3.9

5.4/5.6

5.7/5.8/
5.9

4.3/4.4
4.6/4.7

3.7/3.8/
3.9

4.6/4.7

4.3
4.3
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.4
4.6
4.7
4.5
6.2
5.1

4.9

5.0
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.7
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.6
4.7
4.3
5.7

6.2

4.5
4.8

4.0
4.8

4.0
4.0
4.3
3.8
3.8
4.2
4.3
4.4
4.2
6.0
4.9

4.6

4.7
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.4
4.3
43
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.2
4.4
4.1
5.4

6.0

4.2
4.5

3.8
4.5

3.9/4.0
4.0
4.3/4.5
3.9
3.8/3.9
4.3
4.2/4.3
4.3/4.4
4.2/4.3
5.9
4.8/4.9

4.3/4.5

4.7/4.8
4.3/4.4
4.3/4.4
4.3/4.4
4.3/4.4
4.3/4.4

4.2
4.3/4.4
4.3/4.4
4.3/4.4
4.3/4.4

3.7

4.1

3.8

5.3/5.5

5.7/5.8/
5.9

4.2/4.3
4.5/4.6

3.7/3.9
4.5/4.6

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

4.2
4.2
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.4
4.5
4.6
4.4
6.2
5.1

4.8

4.9
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.6
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.6
4.2
5.6

6.2

4.4
4.7

4.0
4.7

AQ.1
AQ0.1

A0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1

AQ.1

AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1

AQ.1
AQ.1

AQ0.1

AQ.1
AQ0.1

A0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1

AQ.1

AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1

A0.1
AQ.1

AQ0.1

(B4 : %)

AQ.1
AQ.1

AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1

AQ.1

AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
A0.1

AQ.1
AQ.1



AENEETEHlER LEBR @

LB-039
LB-040
LB-041
LB-042
LB-043
LB-044
LB-045
LB-046
LB-047
LB-048
LB-049
LB-050
LB-051

LB-052

LB-053
LB-054
LB-055
LB-056
LB-057
LB-058
LB-059
LB-060
LB-061
LB-062
LB-063
LB-064
LB-065
LB-066
LM-001
LM-002

LM-003
LM-004

DJ/O> 1) NREE
DFOTIIMUIER
DFO> 1ML
DIO> 1) MiEF
DFO> 1% MEM
DO 1M
DF0> 1) NE BT
DJO> 1/ MEAE I
DFO1INIIEIV
DJO> 17 MAEVT
D01 M FELL
DJOSTIMAR I
DJOSIINERT
DFO0> 1) hABRIEAK

DIOSTIMLART
DFO1yb E=)I
DO/ hETL

DJO> 1/ NS T
DIOYT/MENEF I
DIOSTIMENEF I
DO MENEFI
DO 1) MRIEFT A=
DJO> 1) MBERR
DO 1Y hAED
DO 1/ NUET™
DO NxisaR
DO 1 MI¥A
DO 1) MR
DPL=4

DPLt&fEEE

DPLAEFLM
DPLRLL I

3,520
1,510
2,000
1,780
3,100
6,000
3,820
1,700
5,600
1,040
7,640
8,200
6,900

3,600

7,300
7,900
3,600
9,200
4,300
5,700
7,300
12,300
3,900
6,100
1,490
4,050
10,750
15,200
16,831
13,300

3,510
32,600

3,375
1,414
1,880
1,652
2,901
5,682
3,616
1,582
5,429
1,021
7,437
7,926
6,576

3,533

6,893
7,540
3,416
8,738
4,232
5,616
7,191
12,367
3,804
5,935
1,457
3,932
10,764
15,212
16,301
12,848

3,320
32,250

634
235
199
227
428
577
643
427
970
208
1,452
1,183
963

786

1,096
669
293

1,261
547
683
928

1,232
475
714
102
357
735
487

3,098

2,351

439
2,749

3,950
1,620
2,080
1,880
3,330
6,150
4,210
1,970
6,260
1,200
8,670
8,870
7,380

4,350

7,830
8,200
3,650
9,820
4,670
6,160
7,930
13,300
4,180
6,500
1,530
4,290
11,200
15,200
19,400
14,900

3,700
34,500

(BT : BAM)
4,010 60
1,650 30
2,080 -
1,880 =
3,330 -
6,260 110
4,260 50
2,010 40
6,400 140
1,230 30
8,890 220
9,110 240
7,540 160
4,320 A30
7,990 160
8,210 10
3,710 60

10,000 180
4,780 110
6,300 140
8,120 190

13,600 300
4,280 100
6,650 150
1,560 30
4,290 =

11,500 300

15,700 500

19,400 -

15,200 300
3,760 60

35,000 500

5.2
5.1
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.6
5.2
4.8
4.4
4.5
4.1
4.2
4.6

4.6

5.0
5.4
5.6
4.9
4.3
4.3
4.3
4.0
4.1
4.4
5.2
4.9
3.8
4.3
3.9
4.4

5.3
4.1

4.8
4.8
5.4
5.3/5.4
5.3/5.4
5.4
4.7
4.8/4.9
4.5
4.5/4.6
3.9
3.9

4.6/4.7

4.4/4.5/
4.8

4.8
5.5
5.4
4.8/5.0
3.9
4.0
3.9
4.0
4.1
4.3
5.1/5.2
4.9
3.5
4.3/4.4
3.9/4.0
4.2

5.2/5.3/
5.4

4.1/4.2

5.5
5.3
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.8
5.6
5.0
4.6
4.7
4.3
4.3
4.8

5.2
5.6
5.9
5.1
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.2
4.3
4.6
5.4
5.1
4.1
4.5
4.1
4.6

5.5
4.3

5.1 4.7
5.0 4.7
5.3 5.4
5.3 5.3/5.4
53 5.3/5.4
5.5 5.3
5.1 4.6
4.7 4.7/4.8
4.3 4.4
44 4.4/4.5
4.0 3.8
4.1 3.8
4.5 4.5/4.6
a5 448
4.9 4.7
5.4 5.5
5.5 5.3
4.8 4.7/4.9
4.2 3.8
4.2 3.9
4.2 3.8
3.9 3.9
4.0 4.0
4.3 4.2
5.1 5.0/5.1
4.9 4.9
3.7 3.4
42 4.2/43
3.8 3.8/3.9
43 4.1
s2 S5
4.0 4.0/4.1

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

5.4
5.2
5.5
5.5
5.5
5.7
5.5
4.9
4.5
4.6
4.2
4.2
4.7

5.1
5.6
5.8
5.0
4.4
4.4
4.4
4.1
4.2
4.5
5.3
5.1
4.0
4.4
4.0
4.5

5.4
4.2

AQ.1
AQ0.1

AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1

AQ.1

A0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1

AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1

AQ.1

AQ.1
AQ0.1

AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1

AQ.1

A0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1

AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1

AQ0.1

(B4 : %)

AQ.1
AQ.1

AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1

AQ.1

AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1

AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1

AQ.1
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LM-005
LM-006

RE-001
RE-002
RE-003
RE-004
RE-005
RE-006
RE-007
RE-008
RE-009
RE-010
RE-011
RE-012
RE-013
RE-014
RE-015
RE-016
RE-017
RE-018
RE-019
RE-020
RE-021
RE-022
RE-023
RE-024
RE-025
RE-026
RE-027
RE-028

DPLHTEEE
DPLit L IT

e S5t

I XRBLEE

HZSV7 R+ I CEIR

DAV ZRE
HRHITIREE
DAL
HRHIT7BAAE
HRFITINT 4
DRAIT R+ 2
HRFITRRA+E T
HRAIPFTEE IR
HRSITIREE T
DRAIT AR R
HRB P ERRATER ]
DRHVTHERDIK
HRHITS =G
HAVTKKRE
HAFUTKKE I
HRHITHER]
HRSIPHER] T
HRAITIRTE
HAT7HRA AR LR
HRIV7FBRsa
HRHITHRTETTE
HREIT NFZE]
HAZUT AR T
DRHITERAEZ ) 7K
HZSUPREAE T
DRE)TFARE]

5,930

32,000

470,121

7,650
4,500
2,630
2,520
2,220
1,200
2,300
2,910
2,690
1,865
1,800
1,400
2,143
1,770
1,393
1,279
1,138

932

825

887

608

555

464

947
1,070

914
1,370
1,160

5,925
32,045

455,500

7,360
4,097
2,376
2,268
2,025
1,063
2,017
2,760
2,495
1,759
1,610
1,343
2,298
1,650
1,452
1,171
1,054
876
789
861
637
553
427
861
955
829
1,241
1,081

354
1,754

69,889

2,739
722
203
351
174
256
542
249
274

10
369

26
401
909
377
498
425
353
300
308
201
189
183
708
724
420
718
598

6,160
32,100

513,770

9,720
4,690
2,520
2,530
2,130
1,270
2,470
2,930
2,740
1,720
1,920
1,320
2,700
2,480
1,740
1,650
1,460
1,200
1,060
1,080

797

714

598
1,510
1,620
1,210
1,910
1,630

(B4 BAM)
6,280 120
33,800 1,700
525,390 11,620
10,100 380
4,820 130
2,580 60
2,620 90
2,200 70
1,320 50
2,560 90
3,010 80
2,770 30
1,770 50
1,980 60
1,370 50
2,700 -
2,560 80
1,830 90
1,670 20
1,480 20
1,230 30
1,090 30
1,170 90
839 42
743 29
611 13
1,570 60
1,680 60
1,250 40
1,960 50
1,680 50

4.8
4.3

3.5
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.6
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.7
3.9
3.8
3.6
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.9
3.8
3.9
3.9
3.6
3.7
3.7
4.0
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7

4.2
4.2/4.4

3.7
3.6
3.9
3.8
3.7
3.9
3.9
3.6
3.5
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.6
4.0
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.4
3.5
3.5
3.8
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.9

5.3
4.5

3.7
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.8
4.1
4.1
4.0
3.9
4.1
4.0
3.8
3.9
4.0
4.0
4.1
4.0
4.1
4.1
3.8
3.9
3.9
4.2
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9

4.7
4.1

3.4
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.5
3.8
3.8
3.7
3.6
3.8
3.7
BES
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.8
3.7
3.8
3.8
BES
3.6
3.6
3.9
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6

4.1
4.0/4.2

3.6
BE5
3.8
3.7
3.6
3.8
3.8
3.5
3.4
3.6
3.7
3.7
3.8
3.5
3.9
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.3
3.4
3.4
3.7
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4
3.4

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

5.2
4.3

3.6
3.8
3.9
3L
3.7
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.8
4.0
3.9
3.7
3.9
3.8
3.9
4.0
3.9
4.0
4.0
3.6
3.7
3.7
4.0
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.7

AQ.1
AQ.2

AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1

AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1

AQ0.1
AQ.2

AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1
AQ0.1

AQ0.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
A0Q.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1
AQ0.1

(B4 : %)

AQ.1
AQ.2

AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ.1

AQ0.2
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ0.2
AQ.2
AQ0.2
AQ.2
A0.2
AQ0.2
AQ.2
AQ0.2
AQ0.2
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RE-029
RE-030
RE-031
RE-032
RE-033
RE-034
RE-035
RE-036
RE-037
RE-038
RE-039
RE-040
RE-041
RE-042
RE-043
RE-044
RE-045
RE-046
RE-047
RE-048
RE-049
RE-050
RE-051
RE-052
RE-053
RE-054
RE-055
RE-056
RE-057
RE-058
RE-059
RE-060

DRI PHEER I
DRBITETEREE
AT EERE
HRBIPEREAIET
HRBITHTEREE T
HRHITHHERV
hzV7EERE I
HRHIT ERFAD
HRSPEREE
DREIT Z5H]
HRHIT SR

DAV RBAAG
HRHITEHTE
HRAITTTE
ZHTAIRITN—LAT—
HRHIVT7HE
HRFUPHE T
hRAITRELEE
HRFITERIEBIR
DRHITEBIIRZ
h2RITER
DRIITHERSF
DREIT KI5
HR5I7%)
hR5ITER
DRHV7ARER T

VIV COV4=]=2) s
H25I7ER
HRHITHER
HRH)T7EHE]
HAFVTIT—GllS—BA R
HRAGUT7N\E

675
2,720
860
666
486
400
1,190
642
2,880
2,707
7,430
3,520
2,950
940
7,580
2,030
1,900
1,420
4,500
648
1,110
1,450
1,480
817
844
1,040
1,200
988
2,570
1,140
7,380
857

587
2,530
803
608
454
384
1,128
603
2,712
2,468
7,298
3,213
2,770
849
6,137
1,946
1,823
1,371
3,971
563
970
1,306
1,331
716
860
946
1,166
928
2,370
1,068
6,687
814

299
1,139
416
304
155
184
501
270
717
1,221
2,451
1,316
1,029
630
3,542
683
546
418
1,128
All
289
143
438
210
439
563
463
291
869
341
3,312
105

863
3,570
1,180

892

591

556
1,560

841
3,350
3,570
9,390
4,440
3,710
1,440
9,500
2,560
2,370
1,790
4,960

548
1,230
1,410
1,730

896
1,270
1,460
1,560
1,180
3,160
1,380
9,780

891

(B4 BAM)

887 24
3,670 100
1,220 40

913 21

610 19

569 13
1,630 70

874 33
3,430 80
3,690 120
9,750 360
4,530 90
3,800 90
1,480 40
9,680 180
2,630 70
2,370 -
1,790 =
5,100 140

552 4
1,260 30
1,450 40
1,770 40

927 31
1,300 30
1,510 50
1,630 70
1,220 40
3,240 80
1,410 30
10,000 220

920 29

3.8
3.8
3.6
3.8
3.8
3.8
3.6
3.5
3.8
3.9
3.7
4.1
3.8
4.0

3.8
3.5
3.4
3.7
4.7
3.9
3.8
3.9
4.0
3.8
3.8
3.6
4.2
3.8
3.9
3.9
3.8

3.5
4.0
3.4
3.6
4.0
3.6
3.4
3.3
3.8
3.8
4.0
3.9
4.0
3.8
3.4
3.6
3.3
3.2
3.5
4.5
4.0
3.6
3.7
4.1
3.5
3.6
3.4
4.0
3.6
4.1
3.9
4.0

4.1
4.0
3.8
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.8
3.7
4.0
4.1
3.9
4.3
4.0
4.2
5.6
4.0
3.7
3.6
3.9
5.0
4.1
4.0
4.1
4.2
4.0
4.0
3.8
4.4
4.0
4.1
4.1
4.0

3.7
3.7
3.5
3.7
3.7
3.7
3.5
3.4
3.7
3.8
3.6
4.0
3.7
3.9

3.7
3.5
3.4
3.6
4.6
3.8
3.7
3.8
3.9
3.7
3.7
3.5
4.1
3.7
3.8
3.8
3.7

3.4
3.9
3.3
3.5
3.9
3.5
3.3
3.2
3.7
3.8
3.9
3.8
3.9
3.7
3.3
3.5
3.3
3.2
3.4
4.4
3.9
3.5
3.6
4.0
3.4
BE5
3.3
3.9
3.5
4.0
3.8
3.9

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

3.9
38
3.6
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.6
3.5
3.9
4.0
3.8
4.2
3.9
4.1
5.5
3.9
3.7
3.6
3.8
4.9
4.0
3.9
4.0
4.1
3.8
3.8
3.6
4.3
3.9
4.0
4.0
3.9

AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1

AQ0.1

AQ.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1

AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ0.1

AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1

(B4 : %)

AQ.2
AQ.1
AQ.2
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.2
AQ.2
A0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1

AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.2
AQ0.2
AQ.2
AQ.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
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RE-061
RE-062
RE-063
RE-064
RE-065
RE-066
RE-067
RE-068
RE-069
RE-070
RE-071
RE-072
RE-073
RE-074
RE-075
RE-076
RE-077
RE-078
RE-079
RE-080
RE-081
RE-082
RE-083
RE-084
RE-085
RE-086
RE-087
RE-088
RE-089
RE-090
RE-091
RE-093

HRH)7 FEERAT
DRHIT7ARFREENE
HRFITIER
HZSI7FIRI{HE]
hRAIT Lite
HRIIT7FRT
DRAUTEMRAE
HRHIVT7EEE
DRI AE
HRHIT7IE LEF
HRFI7ERT I
HASVT =
HRAITELG
HRHITHEF
HRFITRE
HRAITES
DRI PPIRIRE] T
HRAITHR E
HRHITiERE
HREITHIE
O ZEM
HRHIVTFis
HREIVTKFHE]
DRHIVTKFF
HRHIT =18
HRFI75RIN
HRHI7ARFRT
HR5ITHER
HRFITERRER
HRFITERESE
BRHI7RFR
HR5V7E BT

1,560
996
742
503
198
832
776
792
546

2,641
686

1,430
533

1,060
923
948

2,160

1,100

1,260

1,790

7,360

1,770

1,181

1,500

1,900

1,660

2,370

3,800

2,030

1,750

1,520

1,165

1,421
945
732
456
175
765
758
710
501

2,381
586

1,286
505
967
851
833

1,908
939

1,088

1,623

5,528

1,511

1,100

1,387

1,757

1,499

2,252

3,718

1,975

1,717

1,431

1,171

918
424
202
222

64
424
200

230
868
352
473
150
442
388
306
1,141
360
571
956
5,471
1,068
609
542
792
900
907
1,281
704
402
468
258

2,320
1,320
922
644
242
1,170
934
1,040
715
3,140
917
1,720
629
1,370
1,210
1,110
3,020
1,270
1,610
2,540
10,800
2,550
1,710
1,900
2,470
2,360
3,160
5,000
2,650
2,120
1,900
1,420

(B4 BAM)
2,340 20
1,370 50

935 13

679 35

240 A2
1,190 20

959 25
1,070 30

732 17
3,250 110

939 22
1,760 40

656 27
1,410 40
1,240 30
1,140 30
3,050 30
1,300 30
1,660 50
2,580 40

11,000 200
2,580 30
1,710 -
1,930 30
2,550 80
2,400 40
3,160 -
5,000 -
2,680 30
2,120 -
1,900 -
1,430 10

3.9
4.1
3.8
4.1
4.4
3.8
3.8
4.1
4.5
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.8
3.8
4.0
3.7
4.1
4.0
3.9
4.3
4.0
3.5
4.0
4.0
4.2
3.6
3.4
3.4
3.7
3.6
3.4

3.7
4.2
3.6
4.2
4.0
3.6
3.6
3.9
4.3
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.0
3.6
4.0
4.1
3.5
4.4/4.2
4.2/4.1
3.7
4.0
3.8
3.3
3.8
3.8
4.0
3.4
3.2
3.2
3.5
3.4
3.2

4.1
4.3
4.0
4.3
4.6
4.0
4.0
4.3
4.7
4.2
4.2
4.2
4.1
4.0
4.0
4.2
3.9
4.3
4.2
4.1
4.6
4.2
3.7
4.2
4.2
4.4
3.8
3.6
3.6
3.9
3.8
3.6

3.9
4.0
3.7
4.0
4.4
3.7
3.7
4.0
4.4
38
3.9
3.9
3.8
3.7
3.7
3.9
3.7
4.0
3.9
3.8
4.2
3.9
3.5
3.9
3.9
4.1
3.6
3.4
3.4
3.7
3.6
3.4

3.7
4.1
3.5
4.1
4.0
3.5
3.5
3.8
4.2
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.9
3.5
3.9
4.0
3.5
4.3/4.1
4.1/4.0
3.6
3.9
3.7
3.3
3.7
3.7
3.9
3.4
3.2
3.2
3.5
3.4
3.2

O ##/\D2U-EEEA

4.0
4.2
3.8
4.2
4.5
3.8
3.9
4.2
4.6
4.1
4.1
4.1
4.0
3.8
3.9
4.1
3.8
4.2
4.1
4.0
4.5
4.1
3.7
4.1
4.1
4.3
3.8
3.6
3.6
3.9
3.8
3.6

AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1

AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1

AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ.1

AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1

AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1

AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
A0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ0.1

AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1

AQ0.1
AQ0.1
AQ0.1

(B4 : %)

AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.2
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.2
AQ.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.2
AQ.1
AQ.1
A0.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ0.1
AQ.1

AQ.1
AQ.1
AQ.1
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(B4I: BAM) (BETT : %)
RE-094 OATIL/{—JAS—H— 4,350 3,799 1,390 5,180 5,190 10 49 4.7/5.1 - 49 47/51 - - - -
RE-095 NRSUFABHA 1,520 1,465 504 1,970 1,970 - 3.7 Gl 3.9 3.7 3.5 3.9 - - -
RE-096  JRE/\{ ARE/IZ 1,674 1,643 636 2,210 2,280 70 4.5 4.3 4.7 44 4.2 46 A0l A0l  AO.1
RE-097 NZAUTEER 666 565 250 804 816 12 48 46 5.0 4.7 4.5 49 A0l A0l A0l
RE-098  NZSUTHE 704 660 198 839 859 20 4.6 4.4 4.8 45 43 47 A0l A0l  AO.1
RE-099  NZSTEHHE 783 714 315 1,010 1,030 20 48 46 5.0 47 45 48 A0l A0l  A02
RE-105 HZSUFEELL 325 298 90 347 389 42 4.7 4.5 4.9 4.6 4.4 47 A0l A0l  A02
RE-106  HZ5UF77)I] 461 404 194 583 599 16 4.6 45 4.9 45 4.4 47 A0l A0l  A02
RE-107  OAVIL/A—DATENEH 5,300 4,500 2,359 6,730 6,860 130 47 4.5/4.9 - 4.6 4.4/4.8 - A0l A0 -
RE-108  HRASUFRE/IVZ 1,680 1,598 421 2,010 2,020 10 3.9 3.7 41 3.9 3.7 4.1 - - -
RE-109 OAVIL—IREES 4,360 3,475 1,424 4,870 4,900 30 49 4.7/5.1 - 48 4.6/5.0 -~ A0l A0l -
RE-110 gf%gfgjw"}”’ma"s“ 9,100 7,444 4,255 11,700 11,700 - 44 42/46 - 44 42/46 - - - -
RE-111 INTUARHFE 1,720 1,595 704 2,230 2,300 70 4.4 4.2 4.6 43 4.1 44  A01 A0l  A02
RE-112 OIS~ AR IZ 1,060 904 465 1,380 1370 A10 44 4.2/46 - 44 42/46 - - - -
RE-116  HASUFIREAL] 1,490 1,255 724 1,930 1,980 50 4.2 43 4.4 4.1 4.2 43 A0l A0l A0l
RE-117  HZSU7HHEME 1,376 1,215 574 1,740 1,790 50 4.3 4.4 4.5 4.2 4.3 44 A0l A0l A0l
RE-118  HASUFFISE 4,368 4,003 1,996 5,860 6,000 140 4.2 43 4.4 4.1 4.2 43 A0l A0l  AO.1
RE-119  HRHUTH 1,010 889 440 1,300 1,330 30 45 43 47 44 4.2 46 A0l A0l A0l
RE-123 hRHUFHEILE 960 840 319 1,130 1,160 30 4.5 4.7 4.7 44 46 46 A0l A0l  AO.1
RE-124  HASUFHI—EIEHE 3,400 2,815 2,184 4,900 5,000 100 4.4 4.2 46 43 4.1 45 A0l A0l  AO.1
RE-125 7NZHU7=E 1,230 1,064 565 1,580 1,630 50 4.6 4.4 4.8 4.5 4.3 47 A0l A0l A0l
RE-126 NZSUFHSEAE 481 388 207 588 506 8 4.9 4.9 5.1 48 48 50 A0l A0l  A0.1
RE-127 hRSUF—&HE] 783 663 321 979 985 6 4.9 4.9 5.1 48 48 50 A0l A0l A0l
RE-128  HASUFAH 656 574 285 847 860 13 4.9 4.9 5.1 48 4.8 50 A0l A0l A0l
RE-129 HZ4UF_LHTA 2,190 1,977 1,022 2,930 3,000 70 43 4.1 4.5 4.2 4.0 44 A0l A0l  AO.1
RE-130  NRSUFHTI—IEHIE 2,670 2,302 1,497 3,720 3,800 80 4.4 4.2 4.6 43 4.1 45 A0l A0l A0l
RE-132  HASUPIRE 2,260 1,862 1,377 3,200 3,240 40 4.3 4.1 4.5 4.2 4.0 43 A0l A0l  A02
RE-133  HASUF&ERE 720 626 372 1,010 999  all 4.0 3.8 4.2 4.0 3.8 4.2 - - -
RE-134  hR5UFEER: 930 850 419 1,270 1,270 - 4.0 3.8 4.2 4.0 3.8 4.2 - - -
RE-135 NRSUFELE 1,193 1,030 589 1,580 1,620 40 4.3 4.1 45 42 4.0 43 A0l A0l  AO02
RE-136  HASUFIByE 1,208 1,107 772 1,880 1,880 - 4.4 4.2 4.6 44 4.2 46 - - -
RE-138 O PI/(—DABAIE 2,830 2,423 576 2,970 3,000 30 5.1 5.0/5.4 - 5.0 4.9/5.3 -~ A0l  AO01 -
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I
S il 222 L cr [ orR | TR | cR [ DR [ TR | cR | DR [ TCR|
HO-001 #4704 %y NRT VRN 4,800 4,668 361 5,030 5,030 - 4.6 4.4 4.8 4.6 4.4 4.8 - - -
HO-002 Z—/\—/K7IJLIRZZEBRAI- =550 1,470 1,423 56 1,480 1,480 = 4.8 4.7 5.0 4.8 4.7 5.0 = = =
HO-003 44904y NRTILatEHERO 4,500 5,418 A1,038 4,320 4,380 60 4.0 3.8 4.2 4.0 3.8 4.2 - - -
HO-004 7J1-3-&iR 5,200 5,068 51 5,210 5,120 A90 5.4 5.2 5.6 5.5 5.3 5.7 0.1 0.1 0.1
HO-005 A>T ART I A RIGHIh R 3,140 3,092 47 3,140 3,140 - 5.0 4.8 5.2 5.0 4.8 5.2 - - -
AT aft 19,110 19,671  A521 19,180 19,150  A30 - - - - - - - - -
0T-001 7-/\UUESITEE 930 789 480 1,280 1,270 A10 5.3 5.1 5.5 5.2 5.0 5.4 AQ0.1 AQ0.1 AQ0.1
0T-002 jhEEYU—FEILX 1,100 1,025 254 1,230 1,280 50 6.3 5.9 6.3 6.0 5.8 6.2 A0.3 AQ0.1 AQ.1
BH D> 5—E (AT OA Ty
OT-003 FET LI ELDED) 7,600 7,084 1,015 8,120 8,100 A20 5.3 5.1 5.5 5.4 5.2 5.6 0.1 0.1 0.1
0T-004 Sv—TELEBEN 1,850 1,791 178 1,950 1,970 20 5.3 5.1 5.5 5.2 5.0 54 A0l AO0.1  AO.1
F )l — hN—RT KT I
OT-005 I oo 1,380 1,381 Al 1,380 1,380 - 4.3 4.1 45 4.3 4.1 4.5 - - -
OT-006 GRANODELE (ENEVSZED) 28,800 28,519 2,880 30,700 31,400 700 4.4 4.2 4.6 4.3 4.1 4.5 A0.1 AQ0.1 AQ0.1
rofwEE ait 41,660 40,591 4,808 44,660 45400 740 - - - - - - - - -
R—bIAUA &% 895,153 855,137 174,639 1,010,706 1,029,777 19,071 - - - - - - - - -
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(N) ) [(=)) (%) (N) (%) [(=)) (%) e

BA- 204 16,656  93.4 94,310 17,054 93.4 97,363 4.2 ﬁgggﬁxmﬁfﬁﬁ 402,963  17.4%
SFHLRS 216 1.2 1,191,645 54.3 222 1.2 1,223,663 52.7 BTSN MLt igss 1490
e (m)) ’ 270
$RYT(ESEARAT 74 0.4 1,050,227 47.8 72 0.4 1,072,713  46.2
AT — — — _ —_ _ —_ _ RIN\IZAT#E R ST 191,200 8.2%
emEder 60 03 138620 63 59 03 129488 5.6 spyEmTHRAR (ED) 88,448  3.8%
(SEEERIT 14 0.1 911,607 41.5 13 0.1 943,225  40.7
SMBCH & a Tt 65,953 2.8%
R 9 0.1 34255 1.6 8 0.0 36,067 1.6
o0 = =
BERRET 1 00 100 0.0 - - - - %ﬁgggg’%ﬁf 18R4T 65,746  2.8%
ZOfET 132 0.7 107,063 4.9 142 0.8 114,883 5.0 .
............. R meEe 2 pEesatat 46,353  2.0%
EReE 69 0.4 33,908 1.5 78 0.4 37,813 1.6
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 27—k ZNJ=K X8 91N 5547 43212 L 9%
Z0fth 63 0.4 73,155 3.3 64 0.4 77,070 3.3 N NJ—71— 505234 ' :
ZOMEPSEA 367 2.1 225,832 10.3 385 2.1 232,875 10.0 SSBTC CLIENT OMNIBUS 39352 1.7%
ACCOUNT '
SAELA 574 3.2 522,816 23.8 579 3.2 579,297  25.0
BAES SRRt 34,240 1.5%
i, pagan 26 0.1 161,397 7.3 24 0.1 186,802 8.1
as 17,839 100.0 2,196,000 100.0 18,264 100.0 2,320,000 100.0 &t 1,322,351  57.0%
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